Related Information
Selection
Guide
U-shaped
Convergent
Reflective
PM-64
PM-24

PM-R64P PNP open-collector
transistor
ORDER GUIDE
Designation Model No. Description
Connector
attached
cable
CN-14A-C1 Length: 1m 3.281 ft
0.2 mm2 4-core cabtyre cable with
connector on one end
Cable outer diameter:  ø3.7mm
ø0.146 in
CN-14A-C2 Length: 2m 6.562 ft
CN-14A-C3 Length: 3m 9.843 ft
CN-14A-C5 Length: 5m 16.404 ft
Connector
attached
cable
Flexible
cable
CN-14A-R-C1 Length: 1m 3.281 ft
CN-14A-R-C2 Length: 2m 6.562 ft
CN-14A-R-C3 Length: 3m 9.843 ft
CN-14A-R-C5 Length: 5m 16.404 ft
Connector CN-14A Set of 10 housings and 40 contacts
• CN-14A(-R)-C□
Connector attached cable
• CN-14A